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Top 3 placings in each category

By Grade

  Huntly Raglan Pahiatua Waipukurau Ashhurst TOTAL

Championship

Yamaha 46 45 67 30 48 236

Kawasaki 42 52 41 40 43 218

Honda 37 29 43 42 47 198

Suzuki 39 29 15 62 38 183

Husqvarna 23 26 5 6 0 60

KTM 8 12 7 9 16 52

BMW 11 11

1 1

Husaberg 0 0

2 Hour

Honda 34 35 60 42 45 216

Suzuki 59 59 38 56 212

Yamaha 33 15 40 49 9 146

KTM 15 43 25 36 119

Kawasaki 14 10 41 65

Husqvarna 9 9

GasGas 0 6 6

0 0

Junior

Suzuki 37 49 60 57 59 262

Kawasaki 41 47 47 41 36 212

Yamaha 56 39 19 20 34 168

KTM 18 33 33 41 37 162

Honda 33 26 19 19 12 109

Husqvarna 9 13 22

Junior Non

Championship

Kawasaki 43 25 68

Yamaha 42 22 64

Honda 0 45 0 45

By Class

  Huntly Raglan Pahiatua Waipukurau Ashhurst TOTAL

2 Stroke Suzuki 33 42 63 45 47 230



Over

Yamaha 25 25 22 22 94

KTM 38 16 20 74

Husqvarna 20 20

2 Stroke

Under

Kawasaki 67 62 63 63 61 316

KTM 27 45 40 28 32 172

Suzuki 45 16 18 22 15 116

Yamaha 18 20 14 22 74

Husqvarna 11 16 27

4 Stroke

Over

Suzuki 51 44 29 47 40 211

Honda 47 28 50 18 20 163

Yamaha 35 15 47 35 25 157

Husqvarna 16 35 14 16 81

Kawasaki 20 40 60

KTM 7 14 15 36

BMW 15 15

Husaberg 6 6

4 Stroke

Under

Yamaha 63 60 56 49 56 284

Honda 36 52 47 52 37 224

Kawasaki 37 21 29 25 20 132

Suzuki 18 16 12 13 13 72

Husqvarna 15 14 14 43

25 25

Ladies
Yamaha 22 22 25 25 25 119

KTM 25 25 22 22 22 116

Veteran

35-44

Honda 50 34 65 67 63 279

Kawasaki 43 53 47 46 52 241

KTM 30 32 37 27 15 141

Husqvarna 20 20 16 12 13 81

Suzuki 23 27 14 64

Yamaha 10 10

Veteran

45+

KTM 51 61 62 47 45 266

Yamaha 55 31 47 35 48 216

Kawasaki 34 15 20 30 22 121

Honda 26 36 14 30 15 121

Suzuki 13 13

Int Over
Suzuki 63 42 20 46 171

Yamaha 18 54 42 11 125



Honda 20 53 25 27 125

KTM 59 45 104

Kawasaki 41 41

GasGas 12 14 26

Husqvarna 16 16

Int Under

Honda 22 38 60 22 58 200

Yamaha 25 18 43 38 23 147

Suzuki 31 45 25 25 126

KTM 20 14 25 18 77

Kawasaki 18 15 13 46

15 15

Jnr 2

Stroke

Over

KTM 20 56 45 45 47 213

Kawasaki 44 55 37 40 36 212

Suzuki 42 44 34 16 15 151

Honda 35 11 46

Husqvarna 15 18 33

Yamaha 25 25

Jnr 2

Stroke

Under

Kawasaki 63 63 67 60 60 313

Suzuki 48 15 25 25 113

Honda 11 18 23 15 15 82

KTM 13 26 16 16 71

Yamaha 20 20

Jnr 4

Stroke

Over

Suzuki 22 40 47 61 45 215

Yamaha 41 41 31 34 40 187

Honda 32 39 30 41 29 171

Kawasaki 35 33 45 27 16 156

KTM 13 23 13 13 62

Jnr 4

Stroke

Under

Honda 25 47 25 25 122

Young

Ladies

Suzuki 25 60 60 61 63 269

Kawasaki 22 25 41 18 22 128

Honda 16 14 22 52

Yamaha 15 15

Non

Champ

Honda 16 45 22 83

Kawasaki 43 25 68

Yamaha 42 22 64


